График Оценочных процедур по физике 
	класс
	дата
	дата
	дата
	Кол-во часов 
	% к/р

	7а
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	7б
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	7в
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	7г
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	7д
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	7е
	17.01
контрольная работа
	27.03
контрольная работа
	08.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3



График Оценочных процедур по физике
	класс
	дата
	дата
	дата
	Кол-во часов 
	% к/р

	8а
	18.02
контрольная работа
	14.04
контрольная работа
	20.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	8б
	18.02
контрольная работа
	14.04
контрольная работа
	20.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	8в
	18.02
контрольная работа
	14.04
контрольная работа
	20.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	8г
	18.02
контрольная работа
	14.04
контрольная работа
	20.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3

	8д
	18.02
контрольная работа
	14.04
контрольная работа
	20.05
контрольная работа
	36
	8,3








График Оценочных процедур по физике
	класс
	дата
	дата
	Кол-во часов 
	% к/р

	9а
	30.01
контрольная работа
	                10.05
контрольная работа
	54
	3,7

	9б
	30.01
контрольная работа
	                10.05
контрольная работа
	54
	3,7

	9в
	30.01
контрольная работа
	                10.05
контрольная работа
	54
	3,7

	9г
	30.01
контрольная работа
	                10.05
контрольная работа
	54
	3,7



График Оценочных процедур по физике
	класс
	дата
	дата
	дата
	Кол-во часов 
	% к/р

	10У
	31.01
контрольная работа
	06.03
контрольная работа
	04.04
контрольная работа
	90
	3,3

	10Б
	08.02
контрольная работа
	
	23.05
контрольная работа
	36
	2,8
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	[bookmark: _GoBack]класс
	дата
	Кол-во часов 
	% к/р

	11
	24.01
контрольная работа
	90
	1,1





